Race Date
October 31, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Tolono (Unity)
Team Score (places):74

199 Jordan Harmon
194 Nicole Bagwell
196 Savannah Day
197 Miranda Fairbanks
198 Audrey Hancock
195 MacKenzie Brunk
204 Taylor Renfroe

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Team - Urbana (University)
Team Score (places):74

212  Arielle Summitt

210 Annemarie Michael

208 Berit Hudson-Rasmussen
209 Anika Kimme

214 Katie Tender

206 Mariam Arif

207 Elizabeth Atkinson

No o~ wDN PR

Decatur IHSA XC Sectional
Final Team Results

Year

Fr
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr

So
Jr

Sr
Fr

Sr
Sr
So

Team - St. Joseph (S.J.-Ogden)

Team Score (places):90

160 Hayley Grice
161 Faith Houston
158 Hanna Atwood
159 Abby Gawthorp
165 Madi Smith

164 Keely Smith
163 Emma Melchior

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Carlinville
Team Score (places):156

Jacey Roper
Colleen Madden
Molly Lewis
Madelynn Williams
Stasia Nejmanowski
Mackenzie Harris
10 Ryleigh Gibbel

~No ok wWDN R
©O© 0o ~NP~O

Results by River City Race Management

So
So
Jr

Sr
Sr
Jr

Sr

Sr
Sr
Fr
So
So
So
So

Girls
1A Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 1
Average Time: 19:01.18
4 4 18:13.49 18:13.49 0:00.00
13 17 18:58.61 37:12.10 0:45.12
15 32 19:06.93  56:19.03 0:53.44
20 52 19:18.86 1:15:37.89 1:05.37
22 74 19:28.00 1:35:05.89 1:14.51
(32) (106) 19:56.22 1:55:02.11 1:42.73
(52) (158) 20:45.23 2:15:47.34 2:31.74
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 18:46.32
2 2 17:38.89 17:38.89 0:00.00
3 5 17:44.62 35:23.51 0:05.73
12 17 18:53.98  54:17.49 1:15.09
23 40 19:31.74 1:13:49.23 1:52.85
34 74 20:02.37 1:33:51.60 2:23.48
(36) (110) 20:07.76 1:53:59.36 2:28.87
(40) (150) 20:14.69 2:14:14.05 2:35.80
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:13.16
7 7 18:36.65 18:36.65 0:00.00
8 15 18:40.01 37:16.66 0:03.36
14 29 19:05.62 56:22.28 0:28.97
24 53 19:34.98 1:15:57.26 0:58.33
37 90 20:08.55 1:36:05.81 1:31.90
(41) (131) 20:15.46 1:56:21.27 1:38.81
(42) (173) 20:16.70 2:16:37.97 1:40.05
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 19:41.62
5 5 18:19.06 18:19.06 0:00.00
6 11 18:30.30  36:49.36 0:11.24
43 54 20:19.97 57:09.33 2:00.91
44 98 20:23.62 1:17:32.95 2:04.56
58 156 20:55.13 1:38:28.08 2:36.07
(61) (217) 21:04.34 1:59:32.42 2:45.28
(66) (283) 21:10.47 2:20:42.89 2:51.41
1 10/31/2015 11:53:23



Race Date

October 31, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Litchfield
Team Score (places):166

66
67
63
65
60
62
68

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Madi Throne
Brianna Travis
Alexandria Quarton
Alexis Throne
Jordan Brandt

Elli Holan

Brittany Uehling

Decatur IHSA XC Sectional
Final Team Results

Year

Fr
Jr
Sr
Jr
Jr
Jr
Sr

Team - Effingham (St. Anthony)
Team Score (places):219

33
34
35
37
36
38
39

No o~ wDN PR

Anna Sophia Keller
Abby Weis

Carson Fonner
Kaitlyn Zeller
Elizabeth Falconburg
Kendall Fonner
Rachel Wortman

Team - Monticello
Team Score (places):237

82
87
88
93
90
84
92

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Team - Champaign (St. Thomas Mor

Morgan Elmore
Alyssa McPike
Madison Mesplay
Abby Elston
Sophie Remmert
Ashton Fain
Kathleen Tracy

Team Score (places):239

19
20
29
22
21
23
24

~No ok wWDN R

Results by River City Race Management

Marguerite Hendrickson

Morgan Cinnamon
Amy Bohlen

Julia Welle

Claire Pollard
Gina Maggio
Cathie Seebauer

Jr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Sr
So
Jr

So
Fr
So
Fr
Sr
So
Sr

So
So
Fr

Sr

So
Sr
Sr

Girls
1A Girls

Overall
Place

16
25
26
28
71

(76)

(112)

11
47
79
81

(94)

(103)

19
50
70
89

(92)

(99)

29
31
54
56
69

(77)

(90)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 19:57.67

16
41
67
95
166
(242)
(354)

19:13.50
19:39.55
19:39.61
19:43.06
21:32.63
21:39.68
23:06.20

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 19:55.14

1
12
59
138
219
(313)

(416)

16:32.18
18:51.76
20:28.43
21:50.11
21:53.20
22:12.45
22:49.30

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:26.55

9

28
78
148
237
(329)
(428)

18:45.70
19:17.51
20:37.48
21:30.37
22:01.67
22:05.85
22:29.33

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 20:34.12

29
60
114
170
239
(316)
(406)

19:52.84
19:54.36
20:47.28
20:47.98
21:28.15
21:44.48
22:02.70

19:13.50
38:53.05
58:32.66
1:18:15.72
1:39:48.35
2:01.:28.03
2:24:34.23

16:32.18
35:23.94
55:52.37
1:17:42.48
1:39:35.68
2:01:48.13
2:24:37.43

18:45.70
38:03.21
58:40.69
1:20:11.06
1:42:12.73
2:04:18.58
2:26:47.91

19:52.84

39:47.20
1:00:34.48
1:21:22.46
1:42:50.61
2:04:35.09
2:26:37.79

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:26.05
0:26.11
0:29.56
2:19.13
2:26.18
3:52.70

0:00.00
2:19.58
3:56.25
5:17.93
5:21.02
5:40.27
6:17.12

0:00.00
0:31.81
1:51.78
2:44.67
3:15.97
3:20.15
3:43.63

0:00.00
0:01.52
0:54.44
0:55.14
1:35.31
1:51.64
2:09.86

10/31/2015 11:53:23



Race Date

October 31, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Shelbyville
Team Score (places):262

150
149
151
152
154
155
153

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Lauren Bowers
Chloe Spain
Jordyn Bernson
Maggy Yockey
Sierra Foltz
Morgan Powers
Jenny Karraker

Team - Teutopolis
Team Score (places):304

185
183
178
180
175
181
177

No o~ wDN PR

Kara Weichman
Emma Repking
Rebecca Habing
Marianna Hemmen
Kadi Borries
Lyndsey Jansen
Reagan Drees

Team - Mt. Zion
Team Score (places):304

96
98
97
103
99
100
101

~NOoO b WDNPRE

Anna Bailey
Brooke Shelton
Jenny Bauman
Alli Sidwell
Bridgett Bailey
Zoey Stalets
Faith Allison

Decatur IHSA XC Sectional
Final Team Results

Year

So
So
Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr
Sr

So
Sr
Fr

So
Sr
Sr
Jr

Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr
So
So
Fr

Team - Paxton (P.-Buckley-Loda)
Team Score (places):323

139
140
141
143
142
144
145

~No ok wWDN R

Audrey Bloomquist
Evie Ellis

Shannon Carlson
Emily Graves
Jessica Kavajecz
Katie Harms
Sidney Schwarz

Results by River City Race Management

Sr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Sr
So
So

Girls
1A Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 20:43.07
17 17 19:16.15 19:16.15 0:00.00
35 52 20:04.54 39:20.69 0:48.39
49 101 20:37.22 59:57.91 1:21.07
75 176 21:38.10 1:21:36.01 2:21.95
86 262 21:59.33 1:43:35.34 2:43.18
(104) (366) 22:52.26 2:06:27.60 3:36.11
(106) (472) 22:55.54 2:29:23.14 3:39.39
Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 21:01.27
10 10 18:45.92 18:45.92 0:00.00
48 58 20:33.61 39:19.53 1:47.69
59 117 20:59.16 1:00:18.69 2:13.24
85 202 21:58.51 1:22:17.20 3:12.59
102 304 22:49.15 1:45:06.35 4:03.23
(122) (426) 23:32.79 2:08:39.14 4:46.87
(128) (554) 23:59.77 2:32:38.91 5:13.85
Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 21:03.82
33 33 20:01.26 20:01.26 0:00.00
60 93 21:01.18  41:02.44 0:59.92
65 158 21:09.40 1:02:11.84 1:08.14
72 230 21:33.33 1:23:45.17 1:32.07
74 304 21:33.92 1:45:19.09 1:32.66
(123) (427) 23:34.12 2:08:53.21 3:32.86
(135) (562) 25:42.98 2:34:36.19 5:41.72
Finish Position - 12
Average Time: 21:11.18
18 18 19:17.11 19:17.11 0:00.00
38 56 20:12.69 39:29.80 0:55.58
57 113 20:49.94 1:00:19.74 1:32.83
97 210 22:21.36 1:22:41.10 3:04.25
113 323 23:14.82 1:45:55.92 3:57.71
(126) (449) 23:56.86 2:09:52.78 4:39.75
(138) (587) 26:47.97 2:36:40.75 7:30.86
3 10/31/2015 11:53:24



Decatur IHSA XC Sectional

Race Date
October 31, 2015 Final Team Results
Girls
1A Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Year Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Paris Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):350 Average Time: 21:23.75
1 128 Kayla Smith So 45 45 20:25.83 20:25.83 0:00.00
2 129 Sidney Imeroni Jr 51 96 20:41.62 41:07.45 0:15.79
3 130 Emilee Roush Fr 78 174 21:46.33 1:02:53.78 1:20.50
4 131 Celine Poehkling Jr 83 257 21:57.03 1:24:50.81 1:31.20
5 132 Raelee Wagoner Fr 93 350 22:07.96 1:46:58.77 1:42.13
6 133 McKayla Watson So (114) (464) 23:15.24 2:10:14.01 2:49.41
7 134 Erin Gahimer So (118) (582) 23:27.33 2:33:41.34 3:01.50
Team - Sullivan Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):354 Average Time: 21:25.92
1 166 Ashlynd Risley Jr 39 39 20:13.74 20:13.74 0:00.00
2 167 Laine Cameron So 67 106 21:10.49 41:24.23 0:56.75
3 168 Alyssa Marshall Sr 68 174 21:15.34 1.02:39.57 1.01.60
4 169 Cadisen Nuzzo Sr 73 247 21:33.50 1:24:13.07 1:19.76
5 170 Josie Orris Fr 107 354 22:56.54 1:47:09.61 2:42.80
6 172 Madison Atchison Fr (127) (481) 23:58.33 2:11:07.94 3:44.59
Team - Neoga Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):390 Average Time: 21:42.41
1 104 Emmalyn Walk Fr 21 21 19:27.40 19:27.40 0:00.00
2 106 Courtney Reel So 63 84 21:07.38 40:34.78 1:39.98
3 105 Allison Kingery Fr 87 171 22:00.20 1:02:34.98 2:32.80
4 107 Cheyenne Curry Jr 98 269 22:25.10 1:25:00.08 2:57.70
5 108 Makenzie Hill Jr 121 390 23:31.97 1:48:32.05 4:04.57
6 109 Rachel Ewing Jr (131) (521) 24:4051 2:13:1256  5:13.11
7 110 Ashley Dryden Jr (137) (658) 26:35.60 2:39:48.16  7:08.20
Team - Toledo (Cumberland) Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):437 Average Time: 22:09.81
1 192 Liv Ross Sr 55 55 20:47.90 20:47.90 0:00.00
2 190 Elise Hemmen So 62 117 21:07.36 41:55.26 0:19.46
3 191 Zoe Marti Jr 100 217 22:38.69 1:04:33.95 1:50.79
4 187 Victoria Ault Fr 101 318 22:44.48 1:27:18.43 1:56.58
5 189 Breanne Edwards So 119 437 23:30.64 1:50:49.07 2:42.74
6 188 Leah Brown Fr (133) (570) 24:44.69 2:15:33.76 3:56.79
7 186 Lilly Ames Jr (139) (709) 26:52.16 2:42:25.92 6:04.26

Results by River City Race Management 4 10/31/2015 11:53:24



Race Date

October 31, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - Maroa (M.-Forsyth)
Team Score (places):443

69
70
71
72
74
75
73

~NOoO b~ WDNRE

Holly Johnston
Anna Buchholz
Hannah Crawford
Reilly Fitzpatrick
Emily Yeakley
Erica Mooney
Madeleine Hubbard

Team - Newton
Team Score (places):459

117
122
116
121
118

ga b~ WN P

Sarah Carr
Veronica Ochs
Taylor Brown
Mya Kuhn
Ashten Coffin

Team - Hoopeston (H. Area)
Team Score (places):476

45
46
48
52
51
50

O Ul WN P

Gracie Eighner
Shania Goble
Karsen Root

Hailey Welch

Maya Webber

Karly VanWieningen

Team - Marshall
Team Score (places):504

78
80
79
77
81

ga b wN P

Sydney Davidson
Lindsey Moore
Michelle Gorrell
Brenna Beltz
Paige Scamihorn

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):515

1 59
2 53

Kyanne Waggoner
Rosie Aguirre

Results by River City Race Management

Decatur IHSA XC Sectional
Final Team Results

Year

So
Jr
So
Fr
Jr
Sr
Sr

Fr
Jr
Jr
Fr
Jr

Fr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Sr

Sr
Jr
Jr
Sr
Jr

Fr
Jr

Girls
1A Girls

Overall
Place

64
84
88
91
116

(117)

(120)

27

80

82
130
140

53
96
108
109
110

(134)

30
95
111
132
136

46
105

Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 22:06.53

64
148
236
327
443

(560)

(680)

21:08.24
21:58.46
22:00.65
22:05.76
23:19.52
23:19.68
23:30.97

Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 23:05.81

27
107
189
319
459

19:41.76
21:50.16
21:54.81
24:27.73
27:34.60

Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 22:23.61

53
149
257
366
476

(610)

20:46.63
22:14.14
22:56.92
22:59.00
23:01.34
24:57.43

Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 23:16.68

30
125
236
368
504

19:53.64
22:13.26
23:02.40
24:43.40
26:30.69

Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:52.81

46
151

20:28.24
22:54.38

21:08.24 0:00.00

43:06.70 0:50.22
1:05:07.35 0:52.41
1:27:13.11 0:57.52
1:50:32.63 2:11.28
2:13:52.31 2:11.44
2:37:23.28 2:22.73

19:41.76 0:00.00
41:31.92 2:08.40
1:03:26.73 2:13.05
1:27:54.46 4:45.97
1:55:29.06 7:52.84

20:46.63 0:00.00
43:00.77 1:27.51
1.05:57.69 2:10.29
1:28:56.69 2:12.37
1:51:58.03 2:14.71
2:16:55.46 4:10.80

19:53.64 0:00.00
42:06.90 2:19.62
1:05:09.30 3:08.76
1:29:52.70 4:49.76
1:56:23.39 6:37.05

20:28.24
43:22.62

0:00.00
2:26.14

10/31/2015 11:53:24



Race Date
October 31, 2015

Bib No Name

Team - Lawrenceville
Team Score (places):515

55 Hannah Burkhardt
56 Emily Hyre

57 Maddy Liberman
54  Annie Bowman
58 Shelby Russell

N o o~ W

Results by River City Race Management

Decatur IHSA XC Sectional
Final Team Results

Year

Sr
Fr
Jr
So
Fr

Girls
1A Girls
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 22:52.81
115 266 23:16.45 1:06:39.07 2:48.21
124 390 23:51.93 1:30:31.00 3:23.69
125 515 23:53.05 1:54:24.05 3:24.81
(129) (644) 24:26.14 2:18:50.19  3:57.90
(141) (785) 28:04.81 2:46:55.00 7:36.57
6 10/31/2015 11:53:24



